
Wiltshire Volunteers - Contact Details 2023/4 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organisers Ros Ford 01380 722778 ros.ford@ngs.org.uk     

 Alex Graham 07906 146337 Alex.graham@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer Tony Roper 01249 447436 tony.roper@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity & Booklet Co-ordinator Tricia Duncan 01672 810443 tricia.duncan@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media Maud Peters 07595 266299 maudahpeters@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Sue Allen 07785 294153 Sue.allen@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Sarah Coate 01722 782365 sarah.coate@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Annabel Dallas 01672 520266 annabel.dallas@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Andy Devey 07810 641595 Andy.devey@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Donna Hambly 07760 889277 Donna.hambly@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jo Hankey 01722 742472 Jo.hankey@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Alison Parker 01380 722228 alison.parker@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Amelia Tester 01672 520218 amelia.tester@ngs.org.uk 
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